
3

1

2

4

组合体

项目号 名称 代号 规格 数量 材料 备注

4 内六角锥端
紧定螺钉 GB/T 78-2000 M5 X 

5 1

3 齿轮 L.C-0003
20T 
20PA 
20FW

1

2 步进电机 C.00-0008 1

1 轴套 L.00-0187 1 不锈
钢

标记 处数 分区 更改文件号 签名 年 月 日

设计 标准化

审核

工艺 批准

阶段标记 数量

共    张       第    张

比例

1:1

电机装配

Z.00-0058
Z.00-0058

零件代号

借(通)用件登记

位置

旧底图总号

描校

底图总号

签   字

日   期
1
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